NAME
ROSENBLAD, Karl E.
SKOVOTH, Michael
HEMPHILL, Leonard E.
MORGAN, Robert T.
BURTON, Michael A,
CAPELL, Robert A.
TIPTON, Alvin Jr,
FRUTAZ, Angilo M,
CELADA, Frank B,
LARKIN, Patrick E.
ORR, George E.
JACKSON, Joseph E,
PERKINS, Laurence M,
NIX, Guy M.
DAVOQOL, Domingo G.
/ﬂ;ﬂgffiﬁ&wmx J-
MATEO, Jesus P,
PELETI, Poueu
YABES, Aniceto A.
BUNDY, Roger B.
JACKSON, McKinley
MOVILLION, C. FP.
MANZANO, Miguel R.

GRAYSON, Ashton J.

POSITION

Master

First Officer

Boatswain

Carpenter

Yeoman/Storekeeper (D)

Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able
Able

Able

Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (W)
Seaman (M)
Seaman (M)
Seaman (M)
Seaman (M)
Seaman (M)

Seaman (W)

DECK DEPARTMENT CREW LIST

POSITION QODE

191
192
14¢

PAYROLL

13578
13835
23911
27263
31978
3¢823
26237
11346
183¢8
26251
25223
28217
20112
28949
19956

2/378
T2

12706
29977
14176
31183
26494
12882
12645
34B6k



